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The Menu of Quattro Passi from City of London,Westminster contains about 49 different meals and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £22. What User doesn't like about Quattro Passi:

The staff was friendly and the food was good. But music was too loud, its like bar instead of restaurant. I'm afraid
to say music doesn't do much so an elegant deco restaurant. read more. For those who want to a cocktail after
work and sit with friends or alone, Quattro Passi from City of London,Westminster is a good bar, and you will find
genuine Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal;
with this thought in mind, this gastropub offers a large diversity of fine and local alcoholic beverages like beer or
wine.
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Quattro Passi Menu

10 most popular

CHICKEN PARMESAN SALAD

Antipasti

INSALATA DI ANATRA

Primi Piatti

LINGUINE ALLA NERANO

Starters - Dinner

DUCK BREAST SALAD

English Menu

SPAGHETTONE, LOBSTER, TOMATO

SICILIAN TEMPURA PRAWNS

CRISPY CHICKEN, ROSEMARY,
AMALFI LEMON

TRIO OF LOBSTER BURGERS

FRESH CRAB WITH HOMEMADE
CRISPY BREAD

TRIO OF FISH TARTARE

BEEF CARPACCIO, ROCKET,
PARMESAN

BURRATA, TOMATO SALAD
BURRATA, TRUFFLE, CULATELLO

GNOCCHI, BEEF RAGU, PECORINO,
SEASONAL BROAD BEANS

CHEF 'S SPECIAL PASTA
'SCIALATIELLO ', PROVOLA,
AUBERGINE, TOMATO

RAVIOLI, RICOTTA, PARMIGIANO
REGGIANO, TOMATO

RISOTTO, KING PRAWNS,
COURGETTE, PROVOLONE

SEA BASS, ASPARAGUS CREAM,
CHARD

£13

£15

£22

£15

£37
£16

£8

£14

£12

£14

£12

£16
£20

£18

£18

£19

£27

£33

DOVER SOLE, COURGETTE £36
FRESH RAW FISH PLATTER

CORN FED CHICKEN, ONION,
ROASTED POTATOES

CHARCUTERIE, CHEESE, COURGETTE
FLOWER

SEARED LAMB CUTLETS, PEPPERS
LEEKS

RIB OF VEAL, JERUSALEM
ARTICHOKE

GRILLED RUMP STEAK, SLICED
POTATOES, BROCCOLI RAAB

ENTRECOTE, ROASTED POTATOES

Ttalian Menu

ENTRECOTE DI MANZO, PATATE
ARROSTO

RAVIOLI, RICOTTA, PARMIGIANO
REGGIANO, POMODORINI

GAMBERI IN SALSA TEMPURA £16
TRILOGIA DI BURGER DI ARAGOSTA £14

GRANCHIO REALE SU CROCCANTE £12
DI PANE

TRILOGIA DI TARTARE DI PESCE £14
CARPACCIO DI MANZO, RUCOLAE

£24

" £30

£36

£34

£19

PARMIGIANO £l2
BURRATA CON INSALATA DI 16
POMODORINI

BURRATARIPIENA DI TARTUFOE

CULATELLO
INSALATA DI POLLO E PARMIGIANO £13

GNOCCHI, RAGU DI MANZO,
PECORINO, FAVE DI STAGIONE

PASTA SPECIALE DELLO CHEF ,
SCIALATIELLO, PROVOLA, £18
MELANZANE E POMODORI

BOCCONCINI DI POLLO
CROCCANTE, ROSMARINO E LIMONI £8
DI AMALFI

£18
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SPAGHETTONE AL POMODORO

CON ARAGOSTA £37
RISOTTO CON GAMBERONI, .
ZUCCHINE E PROVOLONE

FILETTO DI SPIGOLA, CREMA DI cas
ASPARAGO, BIETOLA

SOGLIOLA CON ZUCCHINE ALLA .

SCAPECIE
TAGLIERE DI CRUDO MISTO DI PESCE

POLLO COTTO AL FORNO CON
CIPOLLA E PATATE ARROSTO

TAGLIERE MISTO DI SALUMI,
FORMAGGI, FIORI DI ZUCCA

COTOLETTA DI AGNELLO,
PEPERONI E PORRO

COSTOLA DI VITELLO E
TOPINAMBUR

BISTECCA DI MANZO GRIGLIATA,
PATATE E FRIARIELLI

£24

£30

£36

£34
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Quattro Passi

34 Dover Street, City of
London,Westminster, United
Kingdom
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